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CIRCULAR No3e / 29-10-2012  

CATEGORY: MILESTONES & DEADLINES 

 

Announcement: The calendar  of the second stage of the competition has been 
finalized as follows: 

 

Tuesday, 30 October 2012*  
Official launch of the second stage of the Competition  

*According to the Competition Notice, the second stage of the Competition should start from 
the date of notification of the new Personal Access Codes (PAC2), ie on October 19, 2012. 
However, the Organizer at the suggestion of the Competition Procedures Committee has 
decided to extend the official launch of the second stage of the Competition to Friday,  30 
October 2012 , day of announcement of additional information for the next phase of the 
Competition. 

Thursday, 29 November 2012  
Deadline for questions 

Monday, 17 December 2012   
Release of all answers 

Friday, 11 January 2013  
Announcement of the final list of the Jury members of the second stage of the 
Competition 

Wednesday, 30 January 2013  
Deadline for dispatch of proposals by courier service (proof by stamp) or delivery in 
person 

Monday, 4 February 2013  
Deadline for receipt of dispatched proposals (postal stamp no later than 30 January 
2013) 

Tuesday, 5 February 2013  
Unsealing of proposal envelopes and dispatch to Jury for evaluation 

Wednesday, 6 February 2013 - Friday, 15 February 20 13 
Preliminary examination of the submitted proposals by the 2nd Stage Jury 
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Saturday 16 February 2013 - Tuesday 19 February 201 3 
2nd Stage Jury meeting and final evaluation of the 2nd stage proposals 

Monday 18 February 2013 – Tuesday 19 February 2013  

• Unseeling the envelopes containing the Design Group Identity Files by the 
Competition Procedures Committee in the presence of the second stage Jury 

• Verification that the nominated designers meet the formal prerequisites for 
participation in the Competition. 

Tuesday, 19 February 2013  
Delivery of the second stage Jury decision and submission of the jury meeting 
minutes to the Organizer 

Thursday, 21 February 2013 
Confirmation of the results by the Organizer and announcement of the competition 
winners  

 

 

THE COMPETITION PROCEDURES COMMITTEE 

STEFANOS GAVRAS 

VICKY GERONTOPOULOU 

LENOUSA HOLEVA 

GEORGE PARMENIDIS 

EFFIE TSIOTSIOU 
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